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Programmes Accredited by NBA
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EXAMINATION BRANCH

NOTIFICATION

Dt: 23-04-2025

B.TECH I YEAR - II SEM (R24) REGULAR
FOR

B.TECH. - I YEAR Il SEMESTER REGULAR EXAMINATIONS (R24) REGULATIONS
{ For R24-2024 REGULAR ADMITTED BATCHES ONLY |

The students appearing for the above examinations commencing from 07-07-2025
are informed to note time schedule given below

EXAM REGISTRATION START DATE END DATE

Without Late Fee

24-04-2025

03-05-2025

With Late Fee of Rs.100 /-

05-05-2025

07-05-2025

With Late Fee of Rs. 1000 /-

08-05-2025

12-05-2025

With Late Fee of Rs.2000 /-

13-05-2025

15-05-2025

With Late Fee of Rs.5000 /-

16-05-2025

19-05-2025

20-05-2025

22-05-2025

| With Late Fee of Rs.10000 /-

EXAMINATION FEE FOR B.TECH I YEAR - 11 SEM (R24) REGULAR.

Rs.2,000/-
Rs.500/-
Rs.1,000/-
Rs.1,500/-
Rs.2,000/-

FOR WHOLE EXAMINATION (ALL SUBJECTS)
FOR ONE SUBJECT (THEORY/PRACTICAL)

FOR TWO SUBJECTS (THEORY/PRACTICAL/BOTH)

FOR THREE SUBJECTS (THEORY/PRACTICAL/BOTH)

FOR FOUR SUBJECTS & ABOVE (THEORY/PRACTICAL/BOTH)

[NOTE:- Pay the Fee by Online Mode through ERP and Download their receipt is mandatory|
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